Bid No. 14-06
Town of Groton, Connecticut 06340

Power Over Ethernet (POE) Switches

9/3/2013
2:30 PM

En Pointe Technologies

Inc.

Southwest IT Solutions

Ronco

Communications

Carousel Industries

Qty

Unit
Price

Total

Unit
Price

Total

Unit
Price

Total

Unit
Price

Total

EX3200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT
POE + 600W AC PS (Part # EX3200-
24P)

2,321.04

9,284.16

2,527.85

10,111.40

2,400.00

9,600.00

1,444.00

5,776.00

EX 3200, 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT
PoE + 930W AC PS (Part # EX3200-
48P)

4,275.60

12,826.80

3,144.70

9,434.10

4,429.32

13,287.96

2,660.00

7,980.00

EX2200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT
(24-ports PoE+) with 4 SFP uplink

ports (optics not included) (Part #

EX2200-24P-4G)

1,215.19

4,860.76

1,117.20

4,468.80

1,121.21

4,484.84

986.10

3,944.40

EX2200, 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT
(48-ports PoE+) with 4 SFP uplink

ports (optics not included) (Part #

EX2200-48P-4G)

2,104.92

6,314.76

2,399.25

7,197.75

2,111.85

6,335.55

1,708.10

5,124.30

EX2200-C compact, fanless switch
with 12-port 10/100/1000BaseT (12-
ports PoE+) and 2 Dual-Purpose
(10/100/1000BaseT or SFP) uplink
ports (optics not included) (Part #
EX2200-C-12P-2G)

887.39

2,662.17

944.90

2,834.70

891.06

2,673.18

720.10

2,160.30

Enhanced Feature License for
EX2200-C (Part # EX-12-EFL)

465.94

465.94

561.74

561.74

466.41

466.41

368.15

368.15

23

SFP 1000Base-LX Gigabit Ethernet
Optics, 1310nm for 10km
transmission on SMF (Part # EX-SFP:
1GE-LX)

468.28

10,770.44

615.29

14,151.67

468.82

10,782.86

380.00

8,740.00

SFP 1000Base-SX Gigabit Ethernet
Optics, 850nm for up to 550m
transmission on MMF (Part # EX-
SFP-1GE-SX)

234.14

702.42

307.64

922.92

234.42

703.26

190.00

570.00

EX4200 and EX3200 2-Port 10G
SFP+/ 4-port 1G SFP Uplink Module
(Part # EX-UM-2X4SFP)

936.56

6,555.92

1,161.29

8,129.03

937.78

6,564.46

760.00

5,320.00

EX4200 and EX3200 wall mount kit
(Part # EX-WMK)

122.16

122.16

154.23

154.23

126.31

126.31

76.00

76.00

EX4200, EX3200 EX3300 and EX2200

Wall Mount Kit with Baffle (Part # EX{

WMK-BFL)

122.16

244.32

140.69

281.38

126.31

252.62

76.00

152.00

TOTAL:

54,809.85

58,247.72

55,277.45

40,211.15

TOWN OF GROTON - FINANCE/PURCHASING, 45 FORT HILL ROAD, GROTON, CT 06340

9/3/2013

(860) 441-6682




